ATRT Conference Calls Schedule
	Date
	Time*

	Fri. 11th Jun.
	03:00 UTC

	Tues. 6th Jul.
	09:00 UTC

	Mon. 19th Jul.
	15:00 UTC

	Mon. 2nd Aug.
	21:00 UTC

	Mon. 16th Aug.
	04:00 UTC

	Mon. 6th Sep.
	10:00 UTC

	Mon. 20th Sep.
	16:00 UTC

	Wed. 29th Sep.
	22:00 UTC

	Mon. 18th Oct.
	05:00 UTC

	Mon. 25th Oct.
	11:00 UTC

	Mon. 8th Nov.
	17:00 UTC

	Mon. 20th Dec. 
	23:00 UTC


* http://www.timeanddate.com/   
ATRT f2f Meetings

	Venue
	Dates
	Back-to-back with

	Brussels
	18th – 19th Jun., 2010
	ICANN: 20th – 25th Jun., 2010

	Asia (TBD)
	30th – 31st Aug., 2010
	N/A

	Cairo
	11th, 12th & 13th Oct., 2010
	N/A

	Cartagena
	(TBD)
	ICANN: 5th – 10th Dec., 2010


